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WARMTH OF IN THE HEART I HEADWATERS COUNTRY HERE'S BEAUTIFUL
WOOD INSIDE OF GLEN $499,000 = ERIN TOWNSHIP!!! THE ~ TOWNHOUSE

{ & OUT, ERIN WILLIAMS : i1 20 mins. to Georgetown - peace | '8 SPACE This spectacular 3 bdrm, 2

HZE!WH 3 bedroom i1 and serenity in Cedar Valley for el | - BUILD bathroom home is in' mint

=y raised bunga- I | this mini horse farm with superb 1 THE { condition. Shows to perfec-

Almost village d low and 2 bed- B custom home on 9.8 acres. # PLACE | tion. Laminate hardwood

. = near golf I —— Y | & v e | . views from many windows and S @ newly bthrm, w/o from DR dm pElln. _
course, hiking & major access routes. 3+ Liwngﬁdlnmg room cﬂmhinatlﬂn Main floor wrap-around verandah, open concept design with great room and é 's aVy - ;“Eﬁ‘;":;ﬁ;;aﬁ?,ﬁﬁ; n:; with walkout to

ered building lot located on Peel Street in
Acton. Listed at $105,000. Lot size 62.11 X
76.71 feet. Call Rick Curry* for further info.
04-409-90

vaulted ceiling, hardwood floors, gourmet kitchen with buill-in
appliances, Clay tiled fioor. Master loft upstairs, 2nd bdrm on main
level with full ensuite. Lower level above grade and ready to finish.
Extremely well built home. Not a drive-by. One of a kind at
$439,000. Call Iris* to view. 04-274-31

bdrms, wood firs, large windows, open
concept, fully fin lower level, 2 car garage.
Significant recent upgrades. Martha
Summers®. 04-277-91

suite to upper le
basement with |
area. 30' x 30"
$469,900. Call J

counter top, ceramic back-
splash and light fixtures. Within walking distance o
Credit River. A must to see. Shows 10+++. Don't let this
one pass you by. Call Tina* or Nusha®. 04-571-30

laundry, finished basement rec room with pot
lighting, gas fireplace and walkout. Call
Brenda MacDonald* to view. A must see!
905-877-5165. 04-517-30

FIELD FARM COUNTRY ESTATE RENOVATED ! 1D and - R s .. i L
: $379 000 A Parfectionist’s Dream un- , ' S - ' b e P Z.'.:. ] | L
: : equaled in Caledon. Located in Beautifully L : it e L e S . T
90" Acek 1Y of Caledon’s most prestigious restored 2 FE i it i N i T |
Terra Cotta. area, quality consiruction, storey home, RE— - CHT N B

incredible design and décor. &
ceilings, exquisite cabinetry : " = 3 bedrooms,
and trim, maple floors, 4 £.p’s, fab kitchen combined w solarium and e : e e great lot,

fam rm, with lovely views. Gracious MBR w dressing roomicloset & : : g windows
e -

ens. Apartment is self-contained - sep ent has library ar=a. Super e

heated bam - 4+2 stalls, huge workshopigarage plus drive shed & wiring, furnace, AC all done. Call
run-in, all in court yard location, 5 Oak Paddocks, Sugar Bush. This David* today.
property is truly perfection right out of Virginia's Horse Country. Call
athy Ellis*. 04-335-60

COUNTRY RETREAT - 17 ACRES
$649,000
Nestled at the end of a long drive. 2 ponds,
unique 4 bdrm home with great entertaining
area. Maple syrup bldg., barn/outbuilding, 4 car
ar., inground pool. Lots of recent upgrades.
Martha Summers®, 04-352-31

OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS?!!
Super 25 acre property with 2 homes on top of
the escarpment. Main house approx. 8450 sq. ft.
with 8 bedrooms and 10 bathrooms, huge great
room & kitchen, hot tub & pool. Has been used
as an extended care facility. Super income.
$1,225,000. Call Kathy Ellis* 04-278-30

4 Large spring-fed
1 R lESSe @ pond, 2 barns,
hdwd pasture & cr-::pped land. Charming
4 bdrm home with large country kitchen,
main floor master w/ensuite. Martha
Summers®. 04-439-91

04-382-90 Call David |

27+ b e  PRETTY 1 PRIVATE SPA =3 . 'NEWPRICE T LGNS
i " - VIEWS! | Pool and hot tub S S NEWEFRICE: | RO
# $249,000 il . &8 built into the 900 sq. - b i 1 B g g o B+B,
R Wooded ES uper # ft. deck. Gorgeous ~ ' - g ! fiati i EXTEND-
trails, house - s home that has been ED
3 rIﬁl i rl:un 1 upgraged w ' s :.tlepg;ﬂagg;rﬂrsgﬁg: R e FAMILY
Jrolling . e - L | ' WOUpIID
N e wiwater. hrdwd floors dows, custom ceramics, top quality broad- This Sidgﬁui? g+1 %::Ej:.l? IFI::}I‘I“IE is locat- acres, 3 spring fed ponds, pool, tennis court, barn,
e P g Everything throughout, newer custom kitchen, loom, oak cabinetry, master with numerous edon a Bﬂpx 255 ft, lot. Smart use of space. paddocks, indoor arena, 2nd res. + main res. An addition
P S iit-i ionally fini - Cathedral ceili tone FPs, 8 bd 9 ful
all in one 27+ acre parcel right in town of cathedral ceilings, 3 families could live DAL ﬁ}.?sﬁts‘ FIESPssnOaty fnisnad Loss Neutrally decorated. Wood burning fire- B, P DR i, . e -oficee & Fol: also zoned |
h 3 te | 10 ment with games area, rec room, cust. wet : _
Hillsburgh. 20 min. from Georgetown. ere, separate living areas. +. bar, 2 pc. powder room. $399,900. Call Rod* place in rec room. Call Rick Curry* for your South of Erin Village. $1,299,000. Martha front of ab
04-414-VL $589,000. Kathy Ellis*. 04-337-91 - ; : Lta personal viewing. $239,900. 04-405-99 Summers®. 04-452-90 Sandra Bri:

Call Mary* or Tony*. or Dinah* today. 04-307-30

_ HISTORIC CHARLES-
5329 BDU ® ofl PROPERTY | TON BIRK-

.a-*""" | This Ballinafad e, SHIRE

charmer will enchant MODEL
Almost new.

e il _ _ e you. Very pretty house i Ebi : ok -

1 BEDROOM RENTAL ' B Ll with oodles of charac- fNicely s - T R oo B

LOWER LEVEL T s B ter & charm plus e | upgradedj i R mous dining rm

Close to all amenities. Separate entrance base- | B | blacksmith 5?1*313 with finished §E8 YOU MUST READ THISH! '55 an?ctlpgng s mﬁs Epnﬁgrﬁ i M; Eﬁﬂ,tﬂ t]lt:iwﬂ{

ment apartment. New 4 bath & kitchen. which is fabulous - all brick, very spacious & still out- . | E as Etnl1 en tE, ggg:;egﬂrfs;‘”;?;:ﬁn&hﬂg;&aﬁ%?’f ﬂ'iﬁ?ﬁ;sggfﬂ | ﬁ man? E;;FESI% be u:mmd;mmgg wi5 pce En: wfr;gf " cious bed
i it in- otles

Includes fridge and stove. $750.00 all inclusive. fitted with many old fittings. New furnace, new shin PRSI Sa" Faseter parklands. Just move in, all the work is done, for E?:Ir Stipace St Tm‘ﬂdﬂ hﬁ“‘tl also wf?ﬂﬂtLE_-'f whiripool, égi;tl out from k

Call Brenda MacDonald* to view 905-877- gles on house & “Smithy”. $329,900. Call Kathy roug » u ee. unby $249 Qﬂﬂ You can’t beat this!! Call Sandra A ';‘-:ﬂf gig{rlage. oo many luxuries in this pruﬂag!rr.z - Brenda P

nna* quick! 319

51 EE ﬂd-ﬁﬂﬂ-ﬁ-ﬂ EIHI‘Z m_549.31 El.ll'laﬂd* to viﬂw. Dd-ﬂﬁﬂ*gﬂ ] 04-585

FABULOUS
CUSTOM
BUILT
HOME!
Double garage!

SPOTLESS TAKE A NEW LOOK CHARMING
SEMI Brﬁahﬁu WILLIA:HE! : ‘| BUNGALOW

! | new stucc g
Quiet location ar the exterior on wonderful yn‘f?lg ltﬂ ﬂ” |n

end of a cul-de-sac.
Open concept plan on
§ main floor with new

i, e hardwood in living
/dining areas, CJEI’EITII-E in kltchen and hallway. Freshiy

river-front property.
The appearance of
this unigue home has
dramatically ged, so call us for a personal tour!
Park-like and private '2.5 acres with stunning gar-

enjoy the gor-
geous proper-
o . deck, gar-

: ' ' ens... home
upgraded throughout including 2 beautiful 4

in masier, ceramics

Fu Bennu r_:nuu'rn SQUIRE GEORGETOWN FOR LEASE

painted in neutral tones. Huge new 10' x 20 deck, Caaatan o i il dens and trees. Bright, open concept home with
quiet crescent close to the cathedral ceilings, skylights, and solarium kitchen. iece washrooms. 3 bedrooms, large eat in level, Bsmt has rec
fenced yard. Extra wide driveway with loads of parking. ravine and walking trails. Huge 60" x 110’ Multiple. walk- ﬁ%ﬂs t';‘f S8 pato asons: Ful itchen. finished rec room plus office, WOW! 2120 sq. ft. Fronting on Hwy #7. Zoned C2. Many Bl o

uses available. Call Brenda McDonald*. 905-877-
5165 04-590-30

Great location close to schools, parks, mall etc. Price

$254,900. Call Matthew* or John Hill* 04-533-30 Won't last - call now! Carol McMurray*

lot. Mature trees. Hardwood floors. Call
Rob McMulkin®. 04-450-30

$196,000. Call Iris

ensuite bath off master. Finished basement. Price
$489,900. Call Matthew* or John Hill*. 04-576-30

-—— = o] LEN WILL IMMACU LA.TE,
HUGE ABERTRN sy $849,900 it CHARMING BUN- WONDERFUL
ACCESS Spectacular  4+1 GALOwW! OPPORTUNITY
Just move in! Features of bdrm., Inground { As prelty on the
this spotless, 3 bedroom, 3 pool + hot ftub, A i inside as it is on
renovated kitchen and “Home & Gardens” i y e dmescsad iNished top to bot- home with rent

-_.H bathroom, wheel in shower,
wheelchair ramp, new win-
dows 2003, new roof In
1097, large deck, fenced
backyard, CAC, hardwood floors, great basement workshop and
1-1/2 car garage. Established neighbourhood, close to shopping
and transit. Contact Louise Tennant* 905-877-5165.

i st tom, new windows, o e ":: ': -
-::antral air, renmratad oak kitchen with pantry. Rec | . - . from Iegal base-
room with bar and big workshop. Hardwood under fTIEHt Epﬂl’tTTIEHt Many upgrades including shin-
gles, furnace, electrical, most windows. Great

broadlioom, skylight in renovated bathroom.
Beautiful landscaping, and a treasure to find on location. Rod* & Dinah* Presswood
04-586-30

this quiet street in town. Priced to please at
$269,900. Call Carol McMurray®. 04-485-30

showpiece! New
S e custom cherry kit.,
stainless appls Master bath upgraded w. i:herry
cabinets, jet tub + shower, sep. vanity carea. M/
fam rm & office. 2 FPs! Kit. & fam rm overlooking
breathtaking 1/2+ acre yard! Not to be missed. Call
Monica* for appt. to view. 04-491-30

“ULDE“ GEDHGETDWH $E?5 ﬂﬂﬂ
1st time offered. Gracious 5 bdrm, open concept kit ofl
family/sun rm + inground pool, 3 frpices, fin lower level
at wlo, Iarga private mature lol. $675,000. Marli'u!

throughout, |
ulous kitcher
Call Kathy E

04-545-19

*3ACRES e gy v 70 GROW ESTATES SUPERG!
Treeé and peaceful PGTENT!;QL! %EDN;M This 3+1 bedrm Wonderful living space
: g 1.3 acre lot with a Beautiful 5 home in Erin is locat- with sunken main floor

gorgeous century ravine with 196 i Srt BUNGALOW § _. . ed on a 80 x 132 ft family rm, superb eal-in

P,

home. Spacious and 1.88 ACHES lot. Included are a 6- kitchen with amazing
= e e ; "R < gmund punl aBx ‘IE ft. sheﬁ and all apphances ; : s nate floor, off
large r;uun-j mrnughnl-.;t HIEwc: rnuat rcran:s L;p-gr:?eg Kit, mes Eeautlful hardw ood. Recent roof and woods & CrE!dIt HIUEI' Stunnlng w/o There are two fireplaces, one in the rec room. A tntalbr redone r:_‘:;ﬂlﬂr bath with. total attention to every fast area, bre:
main floor den, multiple watkouts, municipal water. Windows . ' basement - 4500 sq. ft. of living space 29 x 10 ft. Florida room houses the hot tub. Call detail, walkout finished lower level, all on 1.9 acres with Lot & iitasto
replaced, oversize double garage, established gardens. A panel. Call David* today to see this one! 0.000 | d ina. Call L 8 : S : stone water garden. A perfect home and property. oy’ oot
wonderful private haven for $479,900. John* or Matt Hill*. 04-553-90 - $200,000 in landscaping. Call Lynn Rick Curry* for your personal ET;]S%S; $745,000. Martha Summers*, 04-583-91 sz&sgm P

& John* Drewry. 04-575-30

04-601-30
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